Spring Warm Up Meeting - Plymouth
Sunday 2nd April

Ul1l Girls
70m Mini Hurdles 8th  Lilli-Anne Nudd 22.5s
75m 8th  Lilli-Anne Nudd 13.9s
150m 2nd Bella May 26.0s
600m 5th  Bella May 2.19.7
Long Jump 6th Bella May 2.88m
11th Lilli-Anne Nudd 1.63m
Ul1l Boys
75m 3rd  Angus Harris 12.1s
9th  Daniel Adderley 14.0s
600m 3rd  Angus Harris 2.06.5
9th  Daniel Adderley 2.34.7
Long Jump 2nd  Angus Harris 3.56m
Vortex 1st  Angus Harris 30.63m
U13 Girls
70m Hurdles 3rd Ella Isaias 14.3s
600m 1st  Ella Isaias 1.53.8
High Jump 1st  Ella Isaias 1.40m
Javelin 3rd Jade Bailey 7.35m
Shot 3rd Jade Bailey 3.75m
Ul3 Boys
100m 6th  Jonathan Green 16.5s
Long Jump 8th  Jonathan Green 3.02m
U15 Girls
100m 1st  Ruth Green 13.9s
=2nd Paige Johnson 14.0s
18th Lily Green 15.8s
200m 1st  Ruth Green 28.2s
300m 1st  Olivia Travers 46.7s
High Jump 2nd Bronwyn Harris 1.35m
Long Jump 2nd Ruth Green 4.31m
10th Charlotte Adderley 3.34m
12th Lily Green 3.15m
Javelin 2nd Paige Johnson 14.90m
Discus 1st  Bronwyn Harris 16.77m
Shot 3rd  Bronwyn Harris 7.82m

4th  Paige Johnson 7.66m



U15 Boys
200m

300m

800m

Triple Jump
Javelin

UlZ7 Men

Javelin
Shot

U20 Men
400m
800m
1500m

Senior Men

High Jump
Shot
Hammer

4th
2nd
2nd
1st
1st

2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
3rd

1st
4th
8th

Jamie Frost
Jamie Frost
Jamie Frost
Daniel Norton
Daniel Norton

Ben Bristow
Ben Bristow

Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows
Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows

Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

31.4s
48.5s
2.35.4
9.69m
17.40m

15.04m
5.02m

54.0s

2.18.2
4.23.4
4.48.5

1.35m
7.56m
13.03m






