# <u>Spring Warm Up Meeting - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 2nd April</u>

# U11 Girls

70m Mini Hurdles 8th		Lilli-Anne Nudd	22.5s
75m 8th		Lilli-Anne Nudd	13.9s
150m	2nd	Bella May	26.0s
600m	5th	Bella May	2.19.7
Long Jump 6th		Bella May	2.88m
	11th	Lilli-Anne Nudd	1.63m

#### U11 Boys

75m	3rd	Angus Harris	12.1s
	9th	Daniel Adderley	14.0s
600m	3rd	Angus Harris	2.06.5
	9th	Daniel Adderley	2.34.7
Long Jump	2nd	Angus Harris	3.56m
Vortex	1st	Angus Harris	30.63m

## U13 Girls

70m Hurdles	3rd	Ella Isaias	14.3s
600m	1st	Ella Isaias	1.53.8
High Jump	1st	Ella Isaias	1.40m
Javelin	3rd	Jade Bailey	7.35m
Shot	3rd	Jade Bailey	3.75m

## U13 Boys

100m	6th	Jonathan Green	16.5s
Long Jump	8th	Jonathan Green	3.02m

#### <u>U15 Girls</u>

100m	1st	Ruth Green	13.9s
	=2nd	Paige Johnson	14.0s
	18th	Lily Green	15.8s
200m	1st	Ruth Green	28.2s
300m	1st	Olivia Travers	46.7s
High Jump	2nd	Bronwyn Harris	1.35m
Long Jump	2nd	Ruth Green	4.31m
	10th	Charlotte Adderley	3.34m
	12th	Lily Green	3.15m
Javelin	2nd	Paige Johnson	14.90m
Discus	1st	Bronwyn Harris	16.77m
Shot	3rd	Bronwyn Harris	7.82m
	4th	Paige Johnson	7.66m

## U15 Boys

200m	4th	Jamie Frost	31.4s
300m	2nd	Jamie Frost	48.5s
800m	2nd	Jamie Frost	2.35.4
Triple Jump	1st	Daniel Norton	9.69m
Javelin	1st	Daniel Norton	17.40m

## <u>U17 Men</u>

Javelin	2nd	Ben Bristow	15.04m
Shot	3rd	Ben Bristow	5.02m

# <u>U20 Men</u>

400m	1st	Nathan Brown	54.0s
800m	1st	Liam Hallows	2.18.2
1500m	1st	Nathan Brown	4.23.4
	3rd	Liam Hallows	4.48.5

# Senior Men

High Jump	1st	Steve Harris	1.35m
Shot	4th	Steve Harris	7.56m
Hammer	8th	Steve Harris	13.03m